Center for Crop
Diversification

Martin-Gatton College of Agriculture,
Food and Environment

SUPPORT KENTUGKY
PRIGE REPORTING

The UK Center for Crop Diversification has been reporting prices for
nearly 25 years. We report on Farmers Markets and Produce
Auctions in the Kentucky. We are trying to see how people use the
price reports and what impact they have.

WHY HELP?

* Improves price reports in the state
» Helps continue & expand reporting
e Only takes about 5 minutes!

TAKE THE SURVEY

Click here

or

Contact brett.wolff@uky.edu for questions
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HART COUNTY PRODUCE AUCTION

6880 Cub Run Hwy Munfordville Ky 42765
Ph.270.524.0005 Market info 270.524.0008 Order Buyer 270.622.1443

Service and Quality is our Highest Priority
Matket Repor or oW 7-2/ 2005

Bell Peppers
Specialty peppers
Bell Peppers
Blackberry
Blueberry

(reen bean
Green bean

Cabbage

Candy Onion
10# Candy Onion
Cantaloupe
Cantaloupe
Cucumber-pickle
Cucumber-pickle
Cucumber-shicer
Cucumber-slicer
Okra

Okra

Peaches

Peaches

Sweet Comn
Yellow Squash
Yellow Squash
Zuchinni
Zuchinni

Cherry Tomato
Assorted Tomato
Green Tomato
Heirloom Tomato
Yellow Tomato
Pink Tomato
X-large Tomato
Large Tomato
Med Tomato

Sm & #2 Tomato
Canner Tomato
Beets

Beets

Potato

Potato
Watermelon
Watermelon
Garlic

Low

6.00
2.00

2.45
1.25
11.00

2.35
9.50

50
1.35
2.00

7.00

16.00
10.00
21.00
1.00
9.00
13.00
8.00
10.00
35
2.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
16.00
16.00
12.50
5.50
1.50
2.00

6.00
13.50

400
4.00

High

7.50
9.00

2,45
1.45
14.00

2.35
9.50

1.80
3.25
11.00

12.00

17.00
10.00
25.50

5.00
11.50
13.00
10.00
10.00

1.35

5.50
10.50
15.00
17.00
16.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
11.50
12.00

10.00
13.50
4.00
7.00
4.00

Avg

6.65
579

2.45
1.35
12.52

2.35
9.50

1.25
1.98
6.32

9.45

16.43
16,00
22.44
1.90
10.15
13.00
B.86
10.00
76
3.50
8.88
13.22
12.32
16.00
17.45
16.28
14.39
7.20
10.70

9.33
13.50
4,00
497
4.00



